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Trisa Cup 2022 27.08.2022

Einzelwertung K3

Rang Name Jahrgang Verein Reck  Boden   Ring    Sprung     Total      

1 Livia Piller 2010 TZN Nidwalden 9.55 1 9.65 3 9.60 2 8.95 16 37.75 G *

2 Vanessa de Santis 2010 Satus Gränichen 9.35 3 9.60 4 9.30 14 9.40 3 37.65 S *

2 Luna Imholz 2011 TZN Nidwalden 9.35 3 9.60 4 9.30 14 9.40 3 37.65 S *

4 Ilenia Geiser 2009 Getu Derendingen 9.15 8 9.55 7 9.50 3 9.05 12 37.25 *

5 Gioia Sager 2010 BTV Luzern 9.20 5 9.35 15 9.50 3 9.15 8 37.20 *

6 Amy Trottmann 2009 TZN Nidwalden 9.00 14 9.30 18 9.70 1 9.15 8 37.15 *

7 Noelle Morg 2009 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.40 2 9.75 1 9.40 10 8.45 46 37.00 *

8 Nina Putzi 2011 GR BTV Schiers 9.20 5 9.25 20 9.30 14 8.85 19 36.60 *

9 Silvana Ineichen 2011 GeTu Schattdorf 9.00 14 9.15 27 9.10 33 9.30 5 36.55 *

10 Mara Blättler 2010 TZN Nidwalden 9.05 11 9.20 22 9.50 3 8.70 27 36.45 *

11 Ana Ilic 2009 TV Cham 1884 8.65 33 8.80 51 9.50 3 9.45 2 36.40 *

12 Lia Stump 2011 TV Siebnen 9.00 14 8.30 69 9.45 7 9.60 1 36.35 *

13 Leila Planzer 2011 Geräteriege Bürglen 8.70 30 9.20 22 9.10 33 9.20 6 36.20 *

13 Jael Ziltener 2011 TV Siebnen 8.95 18 9.60 4 9.20 25 8.45 46 36.20 *

15 Mascha Jutzet 2011 BTV Luzern 8.75 26 9.15 27 9.45 7 8.80 21 36.15 *

16 Esra Peretti 2009 GR BTV Schiers 9.15 8 9.45 9 9.10 33 8.40 50 36.10 *

17 Selina Schwegler 2008 STV Malters 8.90 20 9.35 15 9.10 33 8.60 33 35.95 *

17 Antonia Flühler 2010 TZN Nidwalden 8.80 25 9.40 11 9.25 18 8.50 39 35.95 *

19 Laila Huber 2011 STV Ballwil 9.05 11 8.80 51 9.35 11 8.70 27 35.90 *

19 Lea Broger 2012 STV Sursee 9.00 14 8.95 42 9.05 39 8.90 17 35.90 *

19 Jasmin Haas 2011 TV Triengen 8.90 20 9.40 11 9.25 18 8.35 54 35.90 *

19 Noë Niederberger 2010 TZN Nidwalden 8.50 43 9.75 1 9.15 31 8.50 39 35.90 *

23 Jill Stadelmann 2012 STV Ballwil 8.90 20 9.40 11 9.35 11 8.20 60 35.85 *

23 Nayla Vogel 2011 Satus Gränichen 8.75 26 8.90 44 9.15 31 9.05 12 35.85 *

25 Meret Gut 2011 TZN Nidwalden 9.20 5 9.10 33 9.25 18 8.25 56 35.80 *

26 Annina Buck 2011 STV Sursee 8.50 43 9.10 33 9.35 11 8.80 21 35.75 *

27 Nella Isenschmid 2012 STV Willisau 8.75 26 9.10 33 9.05 39 8.80 21 35.70 *

27 Carla Kessler 2009 TV Siebnen 8.50 43 9.10 33 9.00 44 9.10 10 35.70 *

29 Noée Mattle 2011 STV Ballwil 9.10 10 9.15 27 9.20 25 8.20 60 35.65 *

30 Nayla Bachmann 2012 TV Siebnen 9.05 11 8.80 51 9.20 25 8.55 35 35.60 *

30 Sarina Spagnuolo 2012 TV Siebnen 8.95 18 9.50 8 8.80 61 8.35 54 35.60 *

32 Anna Sophia Arnold 2013 Geräteriege Bürglen 8.85 23 8.85 46 9.30 14 8.55 35 35.55 *

33 Lia Bernasconi 2011 TV Siebnen 8.55 42 9.15 27 9.00 44 8.75 26 35.45

34 Alessja Adank 2011 GR BTV Schiers 8.50 43 9.45 9 8.55 73 8.90 17 35.40

34 Nelia Demonti 2012 GR BTV Schiers 8.60 35 9.20 22 8.90 53 8.70 27 35.40

36 Jill Lüscher 2010 Satus Gränichen 8.50 43 9.35 15 8.95 50 8.50 39 35.30

37 Yara Weber 2010 BTV Luzern 8.35 56 9.25 20 9.25 18 8.40 50 35.25

38 Odessa Schaffner 2011 Satus Gränichen 8.35 56 9.30 18 9.05 39 8.50 39 35.20

38 Anita Rölli 2011 STV Ballwil 8.50 43 9.15 27 8.70 67 8.85 19 35.20

40 Melisa Palushi 2011 STV Hochdorf 8.15 66 9.10 33 9.45 7 8.45 46 35.15

41 Matilde Moscariello 2009 TV Cham 1884 8.60 35 9.10 33 8.70 67 8.70 27 35.10

42 Mia Vasovic 2010 Geräteriege Bürglen 8.25 62 9.20 22 9.10 33 8.50 39 35.05

43 Mira Scola 2008 STV Malters 8.65 33 8.70 58 9.20 25 8.40 50 34.95

43 Olivia Bachmann 2009 STV Malters 8.40 52 8.85 46 8.60 71 9.10 10 34.95
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45 Amaya Bertschy 2008 STV Menzingen 8.75 26 9.00 40 8.90 53 8.20 60 34.85

45 Aline Bellmont 2010 GeTu Schattdorf 8.60 35 8.70 58 9.05 39 8.50 39 34.85

47 Seraina Zeoli 2009 TV Siebnen 8.40 52 9.20 22 8.95 50 8.25 56 34.80

48 Luisa Thalmann 2012 STV Willisau 8.30 60 9.10 33 9.10 33 8.25 56 34.75

48 Lia Rusch 2009 STV Menzingen 8.40 52 8.55 64 8.75 64 9.05 12 34.75

50 Tara Dettli 2010 STV Sursee 8.60 35 8.80 51 9.25 18 8.00 68 34.65

50 Lara Aeschlimann 2010 Geräteriege Bürglen 7.90 70 8.95 42 9.20 25 8.60 33 34.65

52 Mena Rothenfluh 2011 BTV Luzern 8.35 56 8.75 55 9.25 18 8.25 56 34.60

52 Luana Bachmann 2010 BTV Luzern 8.70 30 9.40 11 8.80 61 7.70 77 34.60

52 Joelle Ziegler 2009 GeTu Schattdorf 8.20 64 8.85 46 9.00 44 8.55 35 34.60

55 Anouk Jeisy 2010 Geräteriege Bürglen 8.60 35 8.85 46 9.05 39 8.05 66 34.55

56 Marea Meier 2011 STV Malters 7.90 70 8.70 58 8.70 67 9.20 6 34.50

56 Emilia Pellegrini 2010 STV Malters 8.60 35 8.50 66 9.00 44 8.40 50 34.50

58 Léane Giudici 2011 STV Sursee 8.30 60 9.15 27 8.75 64 8.05 66 34.25

58 Ronja Wiederkehr 2013 STV Ballwil 8.85 23 8.60 62 9.00 44 7.80 73 34.25

58 Laura Petermann 2010 STV Willisau 8.45 51 8.10 74 8.90 53 8.80 21 34.25

61 Céline Achermann 2010 TZN Nidwalden 8.60 35 8.20 73 8.80 61 8.55 35 34.15

62 Sue Zehnder 2011 BTV Luzern 8.35 56 8.55 64 9.20 25 8.00 68 34.10

62 Alena Schlöter 2011 STV Hochdorf 8.70 30 8.70 58 8.00 80 8.70 27 34.10

64 Jaél Müller 2010 Getu Derendingen 8.50 43 8.85 46 9.25 18 7.40 79 34.00

65 Liana Heudorfer 2011 Satus Gränichen 8.50 43 9.00 40 8.60 71 7.75 75 33.85

66 Malin Sidler 2010 STV Sursee 8.20 64 8.90 44 8.40 75 8.10 64 33.60

67 Sophia Hediger 2009 STV Malters 8.15 66 8.25 70 8.35 77 8.80 21 33.55

67 Leonie Fidalgo 2008 STV Malters 8.25 62 8.75 55 8.70 67 7.85 72 33.55

69 Leane Kurz 2009 STV Hochdorf 7.45 75 8.75 55 8.75 64 8.50 39 33.45

69 Eleonora Grasso 2010 STV Hochdorf 7.30 77 8.25 70 8.90 53 9.00 15 33.45

71 Livia Bucher 2009 STV Sursee 7.85 72 8.60 62 9.00 44 7.50 78 32.95

72 Vivien Rab 2008 STV Malters 8.05 69 7.05 80 8.90 53 8.70 27 32.70

73 Vanessa Dedaj 2010 STV Willisau 7.15 79 8.45 67 8.90 53 8.15 63 32.65

74 Lia Mehr 2011 STV Willisau 7.65 73 8.25 70 8.55 73 8.10 64 32.55

75 Mila Dettli 2012 STV Sursee 8.40 52 7.60 78 8.40 75 7.90 70 32.30

76 Fiona Bayer 2010 TV Siebnen 7.40 76 8.35 68 8.05 79 8.45 46 32.25

77 Zuzanna Popek 2009 TV Triengen 8.10 68 7.85 75 8.85 59 7.40 79 32.20

78 Julia Boutchelnikova 2009 TV Triengen 7.55 74 7.65 77 8.95 50 7.75 75 31.90

79 Jael Briel 2009 STV Malters 7.30 77 7.85 75 8.85 59 7.80 73 31.80

80 Andjela Vasovic 2008 Geräteriege Bürglen 6.15 80 7.30 79 8.20 78 7.90 70 29.55
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Trisa Cup 2022 27.08.2022

Mannschaftscup K3

Rang Verein Name  Reck Boden Ring Sprung      Total        

1 TZN Nidwalden 2 Mara Blättler 9.05 - 9.50 - 112.80 G *
Luna Imholz 9.35 9.60 - 9.40
Livia Piller 9.55 9.65 9.60 8.95
Amy Trottmann - 9.30 9.70 9.15

Total 27.95 28.55 28.80 27.50

4 Satus Gränichen 1 Jill Lüscher 8.50 9.35 - 8.50 108.75
Odessa Schaffner - 9.30 9.05 8.50
Vanessa de Santis 9.35 9.60 9.30 9.40
Nayla Vogel 8.75 - 9.15 -

Total 26.60 28.25 27.50 26.40

2 TV Siebnen 1 Lia Bernasconi 8.55 9.15 9.00 8.75 108.90 S *
Lia Stump 9.00 - 9.45 9.60
Seraina Zeoli - 9.20 - -
Jael Ziltener 8.95 9.60 9.20 8.45

Total 26.50 27.95 27.65 26.80

3 GR BTV Schiers 1 Alessja Adank - 9.45 - 8.90 108.85 B *
Nelia Demonti 8.60 - 8.90 8.70
Esra Peretti 9.15 9.45 9.10 -
Nina Putzi 9.20 9.25 9.30 8.85

Total 26.95 28.15 27.30 26.45

5 TZN Nidwalden 1 Céline Achermann 8.60 - - 8.55 108.05
Antonia Flühler 8.80 9.40 9.25 8.50
Meret Gut 9.20 9.10 9.25 -
Noë Niederberger - 9.75 9.15 8.50

Total 26.60 28.25 27.65 25.55

6 BTV Luzern 1 Mascha Jutzet 8.75 9.15 9.45 8.80 107.95
Mena Rothenfluh 8.35 8.75 9.25 8.25
Gioia Sager 9.20 9.35 9.50 9.15

Total 26.30 27.25 28.20 26.20

6 Geräteriege Bürglen 2 Noelle Morg 9.40 9.75 9.40 8.45 107.95
Anouk Jeisy 8.60 8.85 - -
Mia Vasovic - 9.20 9.10 8.50
Anna Sophia Arnold 8.85 - 9.30 8.55

Total 26.85 27.80 27.80 25.50

8 TV Siebnen 2 Carla Kessler 8.50 9.10 9.00 9.10 107.00
Nayla Bachmann 9.05 8.80 9.20 8.55
Sarina Spagnuolo 8.95 9.50 8.80 -
Fiona Bayer - - - 8.45

Total 26.50 27.40 27.00 26.10
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Rang Verein Name  Reck Boden Ring Sprung      Total        

9 STV Ballwil 1 Laila Huber 9.05 8.80 9.35 8.70 106.75
Noée Mattle 9.10 9.15 9.20 8.20
Anita Rölli 8.50 9.15 8.70 8.85

Total 26.65 27.10 27.25 25.75

10 STV Sursee 1 Lea Broger 9.00 8.95 9.05 8.90 106.50
Annina Buck 8.50 9.10 9.35 8.80
Tara Dettli 8.60 - 9.25 -
Malin Sidler - 8.90 - 8.10

Total 26.10 26.95 27.65 25.80

11 GeTu Schattdorf 1 Aline Bellmont 8.60 8.70 9.05 8.50 106.00
Silvana Ineichen 9.00 9.15 9.10 9.30
Joelle Ziegler 8.20 8.85 9.00 8.55

Total 25.80 26.70 27.15 26.35

12 STV Willisau 1 Nella Isenschmid 8.75 9.10 9.05 8.80 104.85
Lia Mehr - 8.25 - -
Laura Petermann 8.45 - 8.90 8.80
Luisa Thalmann 8.30 9.10 9.10 8.25

Total 25.50 26.45 27.05 25.85

13 STV Malters 1 Selina Schwegler 8.90 9.35 9.10 8.60 104.45
Leonie Fidalgo 8.25 8.75 8.70 7.85
Mira Scola 8.65 8.70 9.20 8.40

Total 25.80 26.80 27.00 24.85

14 STV Hochdorf 1 Leane Kurz 7.45 8.75 8.75 8.50 104.15
Melisa Palushi 8.15 9.10 9.45 -
Eleonora Grasso - - 8.90 9.00
Alena Schlöter 8.70 8.70 - 8.70

Total 24.30 26.55 27.10 26.20

15 BTV Luzern 2 Sue Zehnder 8.35 8.55 9.20 8.00 103.95
Luana Bachmann 8.70 9.40 8.80 7.70
Yara Weber 8.35 9.25 9.25 8.40

Total 25.40 27.20 27.25 24.10

16 STV Malters 2 Vivien Rab 8.05 7.05 8.90 8.70 102.15
Olivia Bachmann 8.40 8.85 8.60 9.10
Emilia Pellegrini 8.60 8.50 9.00 8.40

Total 25.05 24.40 26.50 26.20

17 Geräteriege Bürglen 1 Andjela Vasovic 6.15 7.30 8.20 7.90 100.40
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Rang Verein Name  Reck Boden Ring Sprung      Total        

Leila Planzer 8.70 9.20 9.10 9.20
Lara Aeschlimann 7.90 8.95 9.20 8.60

Total 22.75 25.45 26.50 25.70

18 TV Triengen 1 Julia Boutchelnikova 7.55 7.65 8.95 7.75 100.00
Jasmin Haas 8.90 9.40 9.25 8.35
Zuzanna Popek 8.10 7.85 8.85 7.40

Total 24.55 24.90 27.05 23.50

19 STV Malters 3 Sophia Hediger 8.15 8.25 8.35 8.80 99.85
Marea Meier 7.90 8.70 8.70 9.20
Jael Briel 7.30 7.85 8.85 7.80

Total 23.35 24.80 25.90 25.80

20 STV Sursee 2 Livia Bucher 7.85 8.60 9.00 7.50 99.50
Mila Dettli 8.40 7.60 8.40 7.90
Léane Giudici 8.30 9.15 8.75 8.05

Total 24.55 25.35 26.15 23.45

3 von 3




